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

flOMTULY
Biweekly
Weekly

Clemm Lister 
Timotuy HcQlister

We get under and behind it all. Exceptional house cleaning 
on an on-going basis. Windows, ceilings, walls, floors, etc.

Call for a bid (503) 281 -6955

a t oBeary clean
Too much to do— too little time?

Do you hate to clean?
Wanna come home to a clean house? 

Pamper Yourself—Call Now!
David Roberts 649-5004

Rebik's 
1503.516.6598

"When two hands 
just aren't enough.

p - Cleaning 
x - Moving 
m - Office help 
t - Consulting 
o - Houseboy

I S M A S S A G E ft. - V * <

see Bodywork

DH H nH K H H N I

G U ITA R  LESSONS by Janna MacAuslan. 
Register now. Supportive teacher. All levels. 233-1206. 
(12/18)
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W A N T  TO S H A R E

HOUSEMATE WANTED to share lovely, older 
home. Close-in North Portland. $300 per month, pi as 
utilities. Call Ralph at 240-7165. (11/6)

ROOM AVAILABLE IN FOUR-BEDROOM
household near Mt. Tabor. Hardwcxxls, fireplace, deck, 
yard. $350 per month plus deposits includes utilities 
except phone. No pets, no smoking. 230-8070. (11/6)

WOMAN WANTED to share classic Old PDX 
home in quiet Sellwcxxi neighborhood, private hath, 
pets on approval, off-street parking available. No smok­
ing. $500 plas utilities. Call 231-5920. (11/6)

ROOM FOR RENT. My mountain home. Mt. 
H(xxl area. One hour from downtown. One room, share 
cooking area. Prefer male. $400 includes all. This ad 
saves $50. Rich 622-6784. (11/6)

NW PORTLAND. Stable, responsible, quiet GM 
sought to share with GM and cat. Vegetarian, nonsmok­
er preferred. No bar queens. $350 plus deposit. David, 
223-3921.(11/6)

SGWM WANTS TO  SHARE close-in Vancouver 
house. 4bdrm/2bth, ffplc, wshr. Cls to bus and frwy (exit 
*2). $300 and $350 util incl except phone. Rob 
(360) 690-0844.(11/6)

GWM SEEKS ROOMMATE 3 bd ranch sryle 
home near airport. $300 per mo. plus 1/2 utilities. 
252-9153.(11/6)

ROOM AVAILABLE in four-bedroom gay house­
hold near Mt. Tabor. Hardwixxk, fireplace, deck, yard. 
$350 per month includes utilities except phone. No pets. 
230-8070. (3/20)

SOUTHEAST AREA GAY MALE FAMILY. We
are looking for a live-in domestic hixisemate for cooking, 
housekeeping and yard work. Duties will he part of rent. 
For more information call Ron, 775-7042. (11/6)
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uce
musical enjoyment 

for all ages

Saxophone and 
Clarinet Lessons

All skill levels
Meg Grace ▼ 236-6314 

25 years of study

m, N A T U R O P A T H S

Dr. Jacob L. Farin 
Naturopathic Physician 

C om prehensive P rim ary H ealth Care

S P E :
'Sr

\•- \
7 ,.-,V <

560 First Street, Suite 204 
Lake Oswego, Oregon 97034 

(503) 636-2734 
Call for a free brochure

a P H 0 T 0 G R A

PHOTOGRAPHY * VIDEO
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Ever wanted a fairy Godmother?

Hidden River
Psychic Guidance & Soul Healing

Empowering. Impeccable, Profound 
Readings, Healings, & Clearings 
Call Hunter (503) 231-7890

. . . everything but the shoes, baby.

BREATHTAKING VIEW. Magnificent Hillsdale 
Contemporary close to Natures and Starbucks. Just 
updated, light and bright with skylights, hardwood, 
vaulted ceiling in front room, large windows and French 
door to deck, 1,647 SF, 2 BR, 2 BTH, RV parking. 2017 
SW Iowa. Call Karen Albrecht 291-1900 x 101. (11/6)

OCEANSIDE, ORE., beach house. Three bed­
rooms. Laundry room. Remodeled inside and out. 
Second buildable lot. $269,000. 650-1934. (11/6)

Country Homes 
and Properties

SKI CABINS. FULL TIME MOUNTAIN 
HOMES, ACREAGE AND LOTS

Please call me for the details of multiple 
homes and lots I am currently marketing 

on Mt. Hood and in East County.

Exclusiv« Homes, Inc.

Sandy, OR
503-668-4131, ext. 207
Toll F rM  800-604-2112 n  ä
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